FSE-TCVR-50-IP Transceiver
FreeSpeak Edge 5 GHz Wireless Solutions
FreeSpeak Edge® is a multi-channel, duplex digital wireless
intercom system operating in the 5 GHz band and is part of
the FreeSpeak® family of products.
Description
The FSE-TCVR-50-IP is an active IP transceiver antenna for the FreeSpeak Edge
wireless system. The transceiver delivers duplex communications from the Eclipse® HX

and power)
10. Mounting Bracket
Order Codes
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-APAC
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-AU
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-CA
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-CN
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-EU
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-J
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-KR
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-PH
FSE-TCVR-50-IP-US
SFP-SMFO-1G-SX (Single Mode)
SFP-MMFO-1G-LX (Multi-Mode)
FreeSpeak Edge Transceiver Spare Parts
272G292: Front Slide in Cover
272G293: Rear Outer Cover
272G294: Mic Stand Mount Cover
413G009: Spigot Mount Nut
450G051:Fiber & USB C Connectors
Rubber Cover
450G052: ETHERCON & PWR Connector
Rubber Cover
101G064: External Antenna
272G311: Wall Mount Bracket
272G290: Front Housing
272G291: Rear Housing
115G571: Antenna Cable Assembly
© 2024 Clear-Com LLC. All rights reserved. Clear-Com,
FreeSpeak, FreeSpeak Edge, Eclipse HX  and the Clear-Com logo